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Owner Address

Transfer Date
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Prop. Class
Land Use
Tax District
Sch. District
App Nbrhd
Tax Lein
CAUV Property
Owner Occ. Credit
Homestead Credit
Rental Registration
Board of Revision
Zip Code
Annual Taxes
Taxes Paid
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Land Improv Total Land Improv Total
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TIF
Exempt
Total
CAUV

Building Data

ML OHIO PROPERTIES LLC

532 - 534 LINWOOD AVE

532-534 LINWOOD AVE
OAKWOODS EAST
97.09'NL WS LOT 252

1456 FAIR AVE
COLUMBUS OH 43205 1544

09-JUN-2022
390,000.00

R - Residential
510 - ONE-FAM DWLG ON PLATTED LOT
010 -  CITY OF COLUMBUS
2503 -  
01200000
No
No
2024: No  2025: No
2024: No  2025: No
Yes
No
43205
.00

.0713
0

$44,700
$0
$0

$44,700
$0

$304,600
$0
$0

$304,600
$0

$349,300
$0
$0

$349,300
$0

$15,650
$0
$0

$15,650
$0

$106,610
$0
$0

$106,610
$0

$122,260
$0
$0

$122,260
$0

Year Built
Finished Area
Rooms
Bedrms
Dining Rooms

1895
2512
9
5
2

Full Baths
Half Bath
Heat/AC
Wood Fire
Stories

3

2
 / 
2

GWInstrument Type

0 A/2s BR/B 1008 Sq. Ft.
1 OP - 13:OPEN FRAME PORCH 48 Sq. Ft.
2 EP/EP - 14/14:ENCLOSED FRAME PORCH/ENCLOSED FRAME PORCH 126 Sq. Ft.
3 OP/OP - 13/13:OPEN FRAME PORCH/OPEN FRAME PORCH 278 Sq. Ft.
4 BAY - 18:FRAME BAY 12 Sq. Ft.
5 MS - 43:MASONRY STOOP 60 Sq. Ft.

Sketch Legend

Franklin County Auditor - Michael Stinziano 010-217133-00

Disclaimer:The information on this web site is prepared from the real property inventory maintained by the Franklin County Auditor's Office. Users of this data are notified that the primary information source should be
consulted for verification of the information contained on this site. The county and vendors assume no legal responsibilities for the information contained on this site. Please notify the Franklin County Auditor's
Real Estate Division of any discrepancies.


