## Franklin County Auditor - Michael Stinziano 010-217133-00

Owner Name	ML OHIO PROPERTIES LLC	Prop. Class Land Use	R - Residential 510 - ONE-FAM DWLG ON PLATTED LOT
		Tax District	010 - CITY OF COLUMBUS
Site Address	532 - 534 LINWOOD AVE	Sch. District	2503 -
Oile Address	332 - 334 EINWOOD AVE	App Nbrhd	01200000
		• •	
		Tax Lein	No
LegalDescriptions	532-534 LINWOOD AVE	CAUV Property	No
	OAKWOODS EAST	Owner Occ. Credit	2024: No 2025: No
	97.09'NL WS LOT 252	Homestead Credit	2024: No 2025: No
		Rental Registration	Yes
Owner Address	1456 FAIR AVE	Board of Revision	No
	COLUMBUS OH 43205 1544	Zip Code	43205
		Annual Taxes	.00
Tuesday Date	00	T D-14	

**Transfer Date** 09-JUN-2022 **Taxes Paid Transfer Price** Calculated Acreage .0713 390,000.00 Legal Acreage 0 **Instrument Type** GW

	Current Auditors Appraised Value			Taxable Value		
	Land	Improv	Total	Land	Improv	Total
Base	\$44,700	\$304,600	\$349,300	\$15,650	\$106,610	\$122,260
TIF	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Exempt	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Total	\$44,700	\$304,600	\$349,300	\$15,650	\$106,610	\$122,260
CAUV	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0

## 15 A/2s BR/B FP/FP 0

## **Building Data**

Year Built	1895	Full Baths 3	
Finished Area	2512	Half Bath	
Rooms	9	Heat/AC 2	
Bedrms	5	Wood Fire /	
<b>Dining Rooms</b>	2	Stories 2	

## **Sketch Legend**

0 A/2s BR/B 1008 Sq. Ft.

1 OP - 13:OPEN FRAME PORCH 48 Sq. Ft. 2 EP/EP - 14/14:ENCLOSED FRAME PORCH/ENCLOSED FRAME PORCH 126 Sq. Ft.

3 OP/OP - 13/13:OPEN FRAME PORCH/OPEN FRAME PORCH 278 Sq. Ft.

4 BAY - 18:FRAME BAY 12 Sq. Ft.

5 MS - 43:MASONRY STOOP 60 Sq. Ft.



